SouthState

RIVERWALK HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION

6285 RIVERWALK LANE
JUPITER FL 33458

Beginning Balance on 07/01/22
Deposits.............
Withdrawals.............

Ending Balance on 07/31/22

Average Balance
Annual Percentage Yield

Depository Institution

BOKEF, National Association
Tulsa, OK

First Republic Bank

San Francisco, CA

Forbright Bank

Chevy Chase, MD

The Huntington National Bank
Columbus, OH

Truist Bank

Charlotte, NC

DEPOSIT PENDING ALLOCATION

Total

Beginning Balance on 07/01/22
Deposit

Withdrawal

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Withdrawal

Investment Account Number: 203767637
Statement Period: 07/01/22 - 07/31/22
Member FDIC Page: 1of2
Please Direct Inquiries To:
South State Bank, N.A.
PO Box 9602
Winter Haven, FL 33883
Toll Free: 855-863-2265
Cash Sweep Summary
$1,057,876.38
143,411.71
-68,125.18
$1,133,162.91
$1,086,605.99
0.97%
Promontory ICS Sweep Account
Balance
248,554.54
248,554.54
111,023.27
248,554.54
248,554.54
27,921.48

$1,133,162.91

Cash Sweep Transaction Activity

Date Transaction Amount Balance
$1,057,876.38

07/01/22 11,885.75 1,069,762.13
07/05/22 -6,225.08 1,063,537.05
07/06/22 3,622.94 1,067,159.99
07/08/22 4,320.00 1,071,479.99
07/11/22 660.00 1,072,139.99
07/12/22 35,171.66 1,107,311.65
07/13/22 8,717.41 1,116,029.06
07/14/22 -650.00 1,115,379.06
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Investment Account Number: 203767637
Ou Statement Period: 07/01/22 - 07/31/22

Member FDIC Page: 20f 2

Cash Sweep Transaction Activity

Date Transaction Amount Balance
Deposit 07/15/22 1,110.27 1,116,489.33
Deposit 07/18/22 8,550.00 1,125,039.33
Withdrawal 07/19/22 -61,250.10 1,063,789.23
Deposit 07/20/22 16,790.84 1,080,580.07
Deposit 07/21/22 4,713.00 1,085,293.07
Deposit 07/22/22 3,219.06 1,088,512.13
Deposit 07/25/22 3,724.76 1,092,236.89
Deposit 07/26/22 5,191.99 1,097,428.88
Deposit 07/27/22 6,920.00 1,104,348.88
Deposit 07/29/22 892.55 1,105,241.43
Deposit 07/29/22 27,921.48 1,133,162.91

Ending Balance On 07/31/22 $1,133,162.91
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